
 Citizens Acting Together 10

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
Q2-06

X

X

6206 Mission Viejo Drive, Zephyrhills, FL 33542

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

           0.00

         600.00          614.50



 Citizens Acting Together 10

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
1 0



 Citizens Acting Together 10

4/1/2006 6/30/2006
1 1

altman, allen 
po box 561

dade city, fl 33526

MOcampaign
contribut
ion 

Add4/19/2006

1

    $0.00


